

# FINANCIALS & Reports



# Financial Facts & Figures

Net Sales Revenue

BDT 5,357.55 million  
2022-23



13.87%

Net Profit

BDT 377.26 million  
2022-23



19.10%

NAV per Share

BDT 59.46  
2022-23



21.99%

Earnings per Share

BDT 12.31  
2022-23



19.05%

Dividend Declared

10% Stock & 40% cash  
2022-23

Contribution to  
National Exchequer

BDT 1,003.70 million  
2022-23



14.54%